



TAMIYA R/C PARTS MATCHING LIST

XV-01 / XV-01T / XV-01 PRO ● TA06 / TA06 PRO / TA06MS ● FF-04 EVO ● FF-03 / FF-03 PRO ● TB-04 / TB-04 PRO ● TB-EVO.6 ● TA05 ver. II
 TRF419 ● TRF418 ● TT-02 ● TT-02D ● TT-02 TYPE-S ● TT-01 ● TT-01 TYPE-E / ES ● TT-01D TYPE-E
 MF-01X ● M-05 / M-05 PRO ● M-05 ver. II PRO ● M-06 / M-06 PRO ● RM-01 ● TRF102 ● F104Ver II / TRF101 ● F104
 DT-02 ● DT-03 ● DF-02 ● DF-03 ● TT-02B ● TRF502X ● TRF503 ● DB01 ● DB02 ● TRF201XMW/TRF211XM ● TRF201/DN-01 ● CR-01



ITEM	PARTS	XA-01 / XA-01T / XA-01 PRO	TA06 / TA06 PRO / TA06MS	FF-04 EVO	FF-03 / FF-03 PRO	TB-04 / TB-04 PRO	TB-EVO. 6	TA05 ver. II	TRF419	TRF418	TT-02	TT-02D	TT-02 TYPE-S	TT-01	TT-01 TYPE-E / ES	TT-01D TYPE-E	MF-01X	M-05 / M-05 PRO	M-05 ver. II PRO	M-06 / M-06 PRO	RM-01	TRF102	F10A ver. II / TRF101	F104	DT-02	DF-02	DF-03	DF-03	TT-02B	TRF502X	TRF503	DB01	DB02	TRF201XMM/TRF211XM	TRF207/DN-01	GR-01	INFO
53570	Clamp Type Aluminum Wheel Hub (4mm Thick)	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●																					# 53646, 53647
53571	TRF Damper Set (Fluorine Coated)	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●																					# 53571 #2 Only for PRO #3 53901
53572	TRF Damper Piston (2-Hole / 4pcs.)	#1	#1	#1	#2	#1	●	#1	●	#1	#1	#1	#1	#1	#1																						# 53571 #2 Only for PRO #3 53901
53573	TRF Damper Piston (3-Hole / 4pcs.)	#1	#1	#1	#2	#1	●	#1	●	#1	#1	#1	#1	#1	#1																						# 53571 #2 Only for PRO #3 53901
53574	TRF Damper Rod Guide & O-Ring Set (4 Sets)	#1	#1	#1	#2	#1	●	#1	●	#1	#1	#1	#1	#1	#1																						# 53571 #2 Only for PRO #3 53901
53575	TRF Damper Piston Rod (4pcs.)	#1	#2	#1		#1	●	#1	●	#1	#1	#1	#1	#1	#1																						# 53571 #2 Use only for rear dampers on IFS chassis.
53576	TRF Damper Oil Seal (4pcs.)	#1	#1	#1	#2	#1	●	#1	●	#1	#1	#1	#1	#1	#1																						# 53571 #2 Only for PRO #3 53901
53577	TRF Damper Urethane Bushing (10pcs.)			●	●	●	●	●	●	●	#1	#1	#1	#1	#1																						# 53571 #2 Only for DN-01
53581	Racing Motor Brush Set (Standard Type)	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#																						# 53696, 53779, 53930, 53983, 54114, 54176, 54391, 54392
53582	Medium-Narrow Medium Inner Foam (1 Pair)	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#																					# 51023, 51049, 53433, 53705, 54256 (Tires)	
53583	3x6mm Titanium Round Head Socket Screw (5pcs.)	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●																						
53584	3x6mm Titanium Countersunk Hex Head Screw (5pcs.)	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●																						
53590	Cup Joint for TB-01 Reinforced Front One-Way Unit										#1	#1	#1	#1	#1																						#1 Use with both 53671 and 53792 #2 Use with both 53671 and 53791
53595	TRF Damper Aluminum Retainer	#1	●	#1	#2	#1	●	#1	●	#1	#1	#1	#1	#1	#1																						#1 53571 #2 Only for PRO #3 53901
53596	Aluminum Servo Stay (Short)																																				
53597	M03 Assembly Universal Shaft Set																																				53499, 53500, 53681, 54410
53598	Fluorine Coated 5mm Aluminum Ball Connector (10pcs.)	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●																						# Not for XB models
53599	Fluorine Coated 5mm Aluminum Ball Nut (10pcs.)	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●																						# Not for XB models
53600	Fluorine Coated Aluminum Stabilizer End (4pcs.)	#1	#2	#1	#3																																#1 54309 #2 54230 #3 53842 #4 53963
53601	Low Friction 5mm Adjuster (8pcs.)	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●																						# Not for XB models
53602	Turnbuckle Wrench	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●																						
53604	Racing Wing Set	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#																						# 51407, 51428, 51184, 51245, 51246, 51257, 51258, 51292, 51306, 51322, 51340, 51345, 51359, 51372, 51373, 51375, 51376, 51395, 51407, 51428 (Bodies)
53613	Lightweight Cup Joint for TA04 Racing Front One-Way	#1				#2																															#1 54303 #2 53833 and 54023 #3 53833 and 54023
53616	TA04 Front Aluminum Body Mount (60mm)	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●																						
53619	CVA Mini Shock Unit Cylinder (4pcs.)																																				
53620	TT-01 Aluminum Propeller Shaft																																				
53630	TRF Short Damper Spring (Soft, 2pcs.)	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●																						# 53571
53631	TRF Short Damper Spring (Medium, 2pcs.)	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●																						# 53571
53632	TRF Short Damper Spring (Hard, 2pcs.)	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●																						# 53571
53633	TRF Short Damper Spring (Ex-Hard, 2pcs.)	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●																						# 53571
53635	Super Hard Spring	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●																						# 53571
53636	Ultra Hard Spring	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●																						# 53571
53640	5mm Aluminum Ball Nut (Blue)	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●																						# Not for XB models
53641	5mm Aluminum Ball Nut (Red)	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●																						# Not for XB models
53642	5mm Aluminum Ball Connector (Blue)	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●																						# Not for XB models
53644	Aluminum Stabilizer End (Blue)	#1	#2	#1	#3																																#1 54309 #2 54230 #3 53842 #4 53963
53645	Aluminum Stabilizer End (Red)	#1	#2	#1	#3																																#1 54309 #2 54230 #3 53842 #4 53963
53646	Wheel Spacer (Blue)	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●																						
53647	Wheel Spacer (Red)	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●																						
53662	TT-01 Turnbuckle Tie-Rod Set																																				
53663	Ball Differential Set (TT-01, TGS)																																				#1 53806 #2 Front: Insert MB16 (6mm O-rings) into cup joints. Rear: Insert MB16 into Part N1.
53664	TT-01 Aluminum Motor Heat Sink																																				
53665	TT-01 Spur Gear Set (55T/58T)																																				
53666	TT-01 Metal Motor Mount																																				
53670	TT-01 Aluminum Racing Steering Set																																				
53671	TT-01 Front One-Way Unit																																				#1 53590 #2 Insert MB16 (6mm O-rings) into cup joints.
53672	TT-01 Carbon Upper Frame																																				
53673	Toe-In Rear Upright (TT-01, TGS)																																				
53674	Adjustable Upper Arm Set (TT-01, T																																				

ITEM	PARTS	XV-01 / XV-01T / XV-01 PRO	TA06 / TA06 PRO / TA06MS	FF-04 EVO	FF-03 / FF-03 PRO	FF-04 / FF-04 PRO	TA05 ver. I	TRF418	TRF419	TT-02D	TT-02S	TT-01	TT-01 TYPE-E / ES	TT-01D TYPE-E	MF-01X	M-05 / M-05 PRO	M-06 / M-06 PRO	RM-01	F104Ver.II / TRF101	F104	DT-02	DT-03	DF-02	DF-03	TT-02B	TRF502X	TRF503	DB01	DB02	TRF201XMM / TRF211XM	TRF207 / DN-01	GR-01	INFO		
54391	UGT-Tuned Motor (24T)	#1								#2	#2		#2																				#1 Use with 54380 if cable is too short. #2 Full ball bearings needed		
54392	FL-Tuned Motor (30T)	#1								#2	#2		#2																				#1 Use with 54380 if cable is too short. #2 Full ball bearings needed		
54393	Type 380 Sport-Tuned Motor																																# Use with 54462, 54463, or 54464.		
54395	3x22mm Low Friction Suspension Shaft (DT-02 & TT-01 Chassis, 4pcs.)																																		
54396	DT-02 Front Damper Lower Attachment Pin (2pcs.)																																		
54397	DT-02 Aluminum Servo Mount																																		
54400	F104 Metal-Plated Wheels (for Sponge Tires)																																# Use with 51384 and 51385 or 54167 and 54168.		
54401	TA06 Chassis Ballast Weight																																		
54402	DB02 Aluminum Steering Bridge																																		
54403	DB02 Aluminum Motor Mount																																		
54404	DB02 Aluminum Universal Propeller Shaft																																		
54405	Adapters for TRF201 Aluminum Uprights																																	# 54245 or 54246 or 54254	
54406	Wide Tread Hex Hubs (DB01 & DB02)																																		
54407	DB02 Carbon Rear Stiffeners (2pcs.)																																		
54408	M-05 Aluminum Servo Mount																																		
54409	3x14mm Low Friction Step Screw (4pcs.)																																		
54410	30mm Lightweight Aluminum Swing Shaft																																	# 53597	
54411	3mm Aluminum Nut (Blue)																																		
54413	F104 Aluminum High-Efficiency Roll Damper																																		
54418	Silicone Diff. Oil #500000																																		
54419	Silicone Diff. Oil #1000000																																		
54420	2.6x5mm Titanium Screw (5pcs.)																																		
54421	2x5mm Titanium Round Head Socket Screw (5pcs.)																																		
54422	2x8mm Titanium Round Head Socket Screw (5pcs.)																																		
54425	Steel Cup Joint (L/R) for TRF417 Gear Differential Unit II																																		
54426	850 Bearing Adapters for RM-01 Front Uprights																																		
54427	RM-01 Carbon Rear Shaft																																		
54428	Steel Bevel Gears for TA06 Gear Differential Unit																																	#1 54312 #2 54329	
54429	TA06 Aluminum Rear Upright (0°)																																		
54430	Sponge Tape for Urethane Bumper (10pcs.)																																		
54431	DT-02 Carbon Damper Stay (Front)																																	# Cannot be used with 57833, 58470, 58500, or 58522	
54432	DT-02 Carbon Damper Stay (Rear)																																	# Cannot be used with 57833, 58470, 58500, or 58522	
54433	TA06 Lightweight Main Shaft																																		
54434	TA06 Lightweight Front-Middle Shaft																																		
54435	DB02 Aluminum Rear Suspension Mount (2.5, Front)																																		
54436	DB02 Aluminum Rear Suspension Mount (3.5, Front)																																		
54437	DB02 Aluminum Upper Arm Mount (2pcs.)																																		
54438	DB02 Carbon Damper Stay (Rear)																																		# When installing at the rear of the DB02, use with 54438
54439	TRF201 Suspension Weight Block (0°)																																		
54440	TRF201 Suspension Weight Block (5°)																																		
54441	DB02 Aluminum Rear Suspension Mount (Rear)																																		
54442	XV-01 Carbon Reinforced C Parts (Front Uprights)																																		
54443	XV-01 Carbon Reinforced E Parts (Rear Uprights)																																		
54444	XV-01 Carbon Reinforced F Parts (Suspension Arms)																																		
54445	XV-01 Carbon Reinforced J & JJ Parts (Damper Stays & Suspension Mounts)																																		
54446	XV-01 Carbon Reinforced K & KK Parts (Steering Arm & Battery Hatch)																																		# Only for KK parts
54447	XV-01 Carbon Reinforced NN Parts (Spacers)																																		
54448	XV-01 Reinforced Drive Belt (573mm)																																		
54449	3x38mm Titanium Coated Suspension Shaft (for XV-01, 2PCS.)																																		
54450	18T Aluminum Pulley (for TA06 & XV-01)																																		
54451	XV-01 Aluminum Steering Arms																																		
54452	XV-01 Carbon Damper Stay (Front)																																		
54453	XV-01 Carbon Damper Stay (Rear)																																		
54454	XV-01 Aluminum Steering Bridge																																		
54455	TA06 Carbon Reinforced N Parts (Rocker Arm)																																		
54456	RM-01 Front Skid Angle Spacer Set (w/4mm Titanium Screws)																																		
54457	Racing Wing α																																		# 51407, 51428, 51184, 51245, 51246, 51257, 51258, 51292, 51306, 51322, 51340, 51345, 51359, 51372, 51373, 51375, 51376, 51395, 51407, 51428 (Bodies)
54458	Racing																																		

ITEM	PARTS	XV-01 / XV-01T / XV-01 PRO	TA06 / TA06 PRO / TA06MS	FF-04 EVO	FF-03 / FF-03 PRO	TB-04 / TB-04 PRO	TB-EVO. 6	TA05 ver. II	TRF419	TRF418	TT-02	TT-02D	TT-02 TYPE-S	TT-01	TT-01 TYPE-E / ES	TT-01D TYPE-E	MF-01X	M-05 / M-05 PRO	M-05 ver. II PRO	M-06 / M-06 PRO	RM-01	TRF102	F104ver.II / TRF101	F104	DT-03	DF-02	DF-02	DF-03	TT-02B	TRF502X	TRF503	DB01	DB02	TRF201XMM/ TRF211XM	TRF201/ DN-01	CR-01	INFO	
54590	M-Chassis Inner Sponge (Super Hard, 4pcs.)																#	●	●	●																# Use with 60D tires & wheels, S(50795, 51420, Use with 54654) M(51236, 51363, 51387, 51467, 51545) L(51404, 51451, 51489, 51496, Use with 54655)		
54591	Battery Ballast Weight (Half Size/2pcs.)	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●																						
54592	TB-04 Front Direct Coupling					●	●																															
54593	TB-04 Reinforced Gear Set					●	●																															
54594	TB-04 Carbon Reinforced K Parts (Stiffener)					●																																
54595	TB-04 Carbon Reinforced T Parts (Gear Case)					●																																
54596	TB-04 Carbon Reinforced Lower Deck					●																																
54601	TB-04 Aluminum High-Geared Motor Adapter					●																																
54602	TA06 Aluminum Gear Differential Unit Cover	●	●	●	#																																# Compatible with cars equipped 54398 and 54471 both , FF-03R, FF-03EVO.	
54604	Body Mount Extension Set	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●			
54605	M-05 Ver.II A Parts (Chassis)																	#	#																	# When use 50795 body, cut body according to chassis shape.		
54606	M-05 Ver.II One-Piece Lower Suspension Arm Set																#1	#2	#2																	#1 54613 #2 cut suspension arm according to chassis shape.		
54607	Heat Shrink Tubing Set	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●			
54609	M-05 Ver.II Aluminum Motor Mount																																					
54613	M-05 Ver.II Stainless Steel Suspension Shaft Set																	#	●																	# 54606		
54614	M-05 Ver.II Carbon Reinforced L Parts (Suspension Arms)																	#1	#2	#2																	#1 54613 #2 cut suspension arm according to chassis shape.	
54615	M-05 Ver.II 3x58mm Titanium Coated Suspension Shaft (2pcs.)																	#	●																	# 54606		
54617	Rigid Separate Suspension Mount Setting Spacer (0.5mm/4pcs.)							●																														
54618	Rigid Separate Suspension Mount (1XB)							●																														
54619	Rigid Separate Suspension Mount (1XA)							●																														
54620	Rigid Separate Suspension Mount (1X)							●																														
54621	Rigid Separate Suspension Mount (1B)							●																														
54622	Rigid Separate Suspension Mount (1C)							●																														
54623	M-Chassis Wheel Axle w/Axle Ring										#1	#1	#1	#1	#1	#1	#2	#2	#2	#2																	#1 53792 #2 53597 #3 53791	
54624	TB-04 Aluminum Damper Stay Mount					#	●																														# Use with 54523, 54524. Only on rear in IFS setups.	
54628	08 Module Steel Pinion Gear (17T)																								●	●												
54629	08 Module Steel Pinion Gear (19T)																									●	●											
54632	TT-02 Type-S Carbon Damper Stay (Front)													●																								
54633	TT-02 Type-S Carbon Damper Stay (Rear)													●																								
54634	TT-02 Type-S Steel Suspension Mount Set													●																								
54636	TT-02 Type-S Steel Suspension Mount (Front)													●																								
54637	TT-02 Type-S Steel Suspension Mount (Rear)													●																								
54638	TT-02 Type-S Steel Rebound Stopper (2pcs.)													●																								
54639	TT-02 Carbon Damper Stay (Front)										●	●																										
54640	TT-02 Carbon Damper Stay (Rear)										●	●																										
54643	MF-01X Ball Bearing Set																																					
54654	MF-01X S Wheelbase Propeller Shaft																																				# Use with 60D tires & wheels, S(50795, 51420)	
54655	MF-01X L Wheelbase Propeller Shaft																																				# Use with 60D tires & wheels, L(51404, 51451, 51489, 51496)	

This publication is current as of May 2015

Check Tamiya's homepage for the latest releases! [www.tamiya.com]

